REV
pearces
Typewritten Text
205 + 3 = 208 TOTAL SHEETS
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Asterisk

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 /in. CHECKED NJS REV[SED
ENBINEERINCJ PLOT DATE = 5/12/2021 DATE 3/30/21 REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODES
BRIDGE CULVERT SIDEWALK FROM SHARED USE PATH TRAFFIC SIGNALS TRAFFIC SIGNALS
TRAFFIC SIGNAL
IL ROUTE 132
ROADWAY REPLACEMENT REPLACEMENT DEEP LAKE RD FROM DEEP LAKE IL ROUTE 132@ IL ROUTE 132 @
INTERCONNECT
PRE-EMPTION
0004 SN 049-D030 SN 049-0615 TO MUNN RD RD TO MUNN RD DEEP LAKE RD MUNN RD
0021
EQUIPMENT
0010 0010 0021 0028 0021 0021 0021
80% FED
80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 10% STATE 80% FED 80% FED 100% LAKE VILLA
20% STATE 20% STATE 20% STATE 20% LINDENHURST 20% LINDENHURST 5% LAKE VILLA 20% STATE 20% STATE FPD
5% LAKE COUNTY
187
100 100
2,820 2,545
1
671
197
67
572
1
2,898
1
3
1
FAP. I SECT[ON RTE.
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 541 I A-W&RS-2
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET 13 OF 16 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLJNOIS
UTILITIES
0043
100%
LINDENHURST
COUN1Y
LAKE
UTILITIES
0043
80% FED
20% STATE
175
4
4
I TOTAL
;I SHEET
SHEETS NO.
I 205 I 16
CONTRACT NO. 62D86
FED. AID PROJECT
* X1400150 SERVICE INSTALLATION, GROUND MOUNTED, METERED EACH 1 1
* X0326310 RELOCATE EXISTING SWITCH (SPECIAL) (LCDOT) EACH 4 2
* X0327406 RELOCATE EXISTING VIDEO ENCORER, SPECIAL (LCDOT) EACH 2 2
2
* X1400217 TERMINATE FIBER IN CABINET (LCDOT) EACH 4 2 2
pearces
Urbane

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 /in. CHECKED NJS REV[SED
ENBINEERINCJ PLOT DATE = 5/12/2021 DATE 3/30/21 REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODES
BRIDGE CULVERT SIDEWALK FROM SHARED USE PATH TRAFFIC SIGNALS TRAFFIC SIGNALS
TRAFFIC SIGNAL
IL ROUTE 132
ROADWAY REPLACEMENT REPLACEMENT DEEP LAKE RD FROM DEEP LAKE IL ROUTE 132@ IL ROUTE 132 @
INTERCONNECT
PRE-EMPTION
0004 SN 049-D030 SN 049-0615 TO MUNN RD RD TO MUNN RD DEEP LAKE RD MUNN RD
0021
EQUIPMENT
0010 0010 0021 0028 0021 0021 0021
80% FED
80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 10% STATE 80% FED 80% FED 100% LAKE VILLA
20% STATE 20% STATE 20% STATE 20% LINDENHURST 20% LINDENHURST 5% LAKE VILLA 20% STATE 20% STATE FPD
5% LAKE COUNTY
6
24
1
18,370
729
16
215
50
2,510
1
1
19
442
191
288
FAP. I SECT[ON RTE.
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 541 I A-W&RS-2
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET 14 OF 16 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLJNOIS
UTILITIES
0043
100%
LINDENHURST
COUN1Y
LAKE
UTILITIES
0043
80% FED
20% STATE
2
I TOTAL
;I SHEET
SHEETS NO.
I 205 I 17
CONTRACT NO. 62D86
FED. AID PROJECT
* X8100863 INTERCEPT EXISTING CONDUIT EACH 1 1
* X8780012 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A 12-INCH DIAMETER FOOT 16 16
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Asterisk
pearces
Rectangle
pearces
Rectangle
pearces
Typewritten Text
NON-PART 100% STATE
pearces
Rectangle

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 /in. CHECKED NJS REV[SED
ENBINEERINCJ PLOT DATE = 5/12/2021 DATE 3/30/21 REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODES
BRIDGE CULVERT SIDEWALK FROM SHARED USE PATH TRAFFIC SIGNALS TRAFFIC SIGNALS
TRAFFIC SIGNAL
IL ROUTE 132
ROADWAY REPLACEMENT REPLACEMENT DEEP LAKE RD FROM DEEP LAKE IL ROUTE 132@ IL ROUTE 132 @
INTERCONNECT
PRE-EMPTION
0004 SN 049-D030 SN 049-0615 TO MUNN RD RD TO MUNN RD DEEP LAKE RD MUNN RD
0021
EQUIPMENT
0010 0010 0021 0028 0021 0021 0021
80% FED
80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 10% STATE 80% FED 80% FED 100% LAKE VILLA
20% STATE 20% STATE 20% STATE 20% LINDENHURST 20% LINDENHURST 5% LAKE VILLA 20% STATE 20% STATE FPD
5% LAKE COUNTY
FAP. I SECT[ON RTE.
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 541 I A-W&RS-2
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET 16 OF 16 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLJNOIS
UTILITIES
0043
100%
LINDENHURST
COUN1Y
LAKE
UTILITIES
0043
80% FED
20% STATE
1
1
I TOTAL
;I SHEET
SHEETS NO.
I 205 I 19
CONTRACT NO. 62D86
FED. AID PROJECT
TRAINEES HOURS 2000 Z0076600 2000
TRAINEES-TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 2000 Z0076604 2000
X1200274
X1200277
* GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING, LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQ FT 38X7830060 38
* GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING,  5" FOOT 160X7830070 160
* GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING,  6" FOOT 390X7830072 390
* GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING,  7" FOOT 80X7830074 80
* GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING,  13" FOOT 294X7830078 294
* GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING,  25" FOOT 65X7830090 65
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
REV-SEP
pearces
Polygon
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Delta 1
pearces
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 7/16/2021
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
10 2 4
2% 2%
1.5% 1.5%